Startliste — MTBO Fall Race 2018 - Sprint - Vaerlgse

2018-08-31

D14

18:31
18:33
18:35

D20

18:30
18:32
18:34
18:36

D21

18:56
18:58
19:00
19:02
19:04

D40

18:33
18:35
18:37
18:39
18:41
18:43
18:45
18:47

D50
18:49
18:51

D60

18:55
18:57
18:59
19:01
19:03
19:05

D70
18:39
18:41

H16
18:38
18:40

H21

18:41
18:43
18:45
18:47
18:49
18:51
18:53

H40
18:30
18:32

Miri Brunstedt Ngrgaard
Thea Hoffmann
Embla Thorén

Christine Reibert Hansen
Sara Lykke Brinch

Marta Kliem

Nikoline Holm Splittorff

Maja Lykke Brinch

Anke Dannowski

Sanna Wallenberg

Cecilie Ruelgkke Christoffersen
Camilla Sggaard

Pernille Brunstedt Jacobsen
Malin Agren

Margit Nelboe

Nina Hoffmann

Karen Sejrsgaard-Jacobsen
Hanne Rasmussen

Katja Brunstedt

Katja Reibert Hansen

S@s Munch Hansen
Gigi Sucksdorff

Birgitte Kriger

Tove Sonne Andersen
Birgit Olsen

Mette Seir Hansen
Birgit Hausner

Ansa MaclLassen

Kirsten Brunstedt
Ellis Byrgiel Sommer

Malte Kliem
Patrick Reibert Hansen

Anders Hav Bachhausen
Peter Reibert Hansen
Simon L.J. Kristensen
Mikkel Brunstedt Ngrgaard
Thomas Steinthal

Rasmus Skovhede Hviid
Johan MacLassen

Michael Lindholm
Nils Pistora

3525 meter

OK JST Birkergad
OK Sorg
Ronneby OK

5425 meter

Allerad OK

FIF Hillerad Orientering
Farum OK

FIF Hillerad Orientering

6025 meter

FIF Hillerad Orientering
OK JST Birkerad
Lunds OK

OK ST Birkergd
Horsens OK

4275 meter

OK QST Birkergd
Lunds OK
Allerad OK

OK Sorg

OK Roskilde
Allergd OK

OK @ST Birkergd
Allerad OK

4275 meter
OK Sorg
Allergd OK

3525 meter
Helsinggr SOK
OK @JST Birkergd
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Helsinger SOK
OK S.G.

Rold Skov OK

3525 meter
OK ST Birkerad
OK ST Birkerad

5425 meter
Farum OK
Allergd OK

7100 meter

FIF Hillerad Orientering
Allergd OK

Faaborg OK

OK JST Birkergd

FIF Hillerad Orientering
Lyngby OK

Rold Skov OK

6025 meter
OK Sorg
Lunds OK

MeOS 2018-08-29 23:02:48, D14, (1/2)

Start

1030406
8659181
7502082

Start

8627650
8646078
8662161
8160599

Start
8646083
8150678
699331
992424
8640539

Start
504400
8488999

8629597
7003113
8633626
8290174
35628

Start
2083201
8662154

Start
8631610
8646090
8638366
502344
1395501
8240449

Start
8130748
263562

Start
8662160
712901

Start
8619433
8290171
889220
8010313
8180499
9005294
8261082

Start
8646096
611611



18:34
18:36
18:38
18:40
18:42
18:44
18:46
18:48
18:50
18:52
18:54

H50

18:26
18:28
18:42
18:44
18:46
18:48
18:50
18:52
18:54
18:56
18:58
19:00
19:02
19:04
19:06
19:08
19:10

H60

18:53
18:55
18:57
18:59

H70

18:43
18:45
18:47
18:49
18:51
18:53

D/H12

D/H80
18:37

Preben Brinch

Peter Hedberg
Martin Thorwart
Malte Lennerstedt
Morten Bang Negrgaard
Olof Stahl

Henrik Seidelin Dam
Claes Lindberg
Steven Hansen
Johan Svard
Magnus Wallenberg

Finn Johansen
Bjarke Sucksdorff
Peter Sandvang
Claus Carlsen
Claus Rasmussen
Jan Johansen
Laus Seir Hansen
Lars Thorén

Troels Bent Hansen
Flemming Vejsnaes
Louis Steinthal
Allan Topp

Lars Persson

Ulrik Ghisler

Tore Hulgaard
John Michelsen
Bjgrn Sommer

Leif E. Larsen
Flemming Wendelboe
Ole Galle

Jens Kristian Kjeergaard

Niels Duedanhl
Klaus Olsen
Saren Bjgrngen
Jan Hausner

Jes Henrik Steen
Tage V. Andersen

Silas Hoffmann
Stian Hoffmann

Holger Karlsmose

FIF Hillerad Orientering
Lunds OK
CAU-OL

Lunds OK

OK JST Birkergd
Lunds OK
Ballerup OK
Lunds OK

OK ST Birkerad
Lunds OK

Lunds OK

5425 meter

Ballerup OK

Allergd OK

FIF Hillerad Orientering
OK ST Birkeragd

OK Roskilde
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Helsinggr SOK
Ronneby OK

Allergd OK

OK Sorg

FIF Hillerad Orientering
OK JST Birkergd

OK Skogsfalken
Pl-Kgbenhavn

Farum OK

Allergd OK

Aarhus 1900 Orientering

4275 meter
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Helsinggr SOK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK Pan

3525 meter

OK JST Birkerad
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK JST Birkerad
OK S.G.

OK JST Birkergd
OK QST Birkergd

2325 meter
OK Sorg
OK Sorg

3525 meter
Farum OK

MeOS 2018-08-29 23:02:48, H40, (2/2)

8662153
8240962
8050006
700709

8140772
511014

8657154
1949813
8629596
9760415
8090331

Start
8646076
8625628
1411618
500101
7670924
7205429
8626194
9850917
581226
8635835
8300866
8662162
9641230
8646079
8657146
1428709
1402414

Start
500122
500115
1301728
209175

Start
1406292
8638413
2049223
1395502
8625627
407200

Start
8658641
8658644

Start
302064



